
Wednesday 3 July Thursday 4 July Friday 5 July Saturday 6 July

Welcome at ESA/
ESTEC!

Amsterdam Space Science Day Sport Day at ESA/ESTEC

 

9.15 Buses pick up in 
Noordwijk
9:15ノールドワイクに送迎
バス

9.15 Buses pick up in 
Noordwijk
9:15ノールドワイクに送迎
バス

10.00 Buses pick up in 
Noordwijk
10:00ノールドワイクに送迎
バス

 

10.45 –  Visit of NEMO 
Science Centre
10:45科学技術博物館
NEMO見学

10.00 Space Science day 
at Space Expo
10:00一日ｽﾍﾟｰｽ万博

10.30 Arrival at ESA/
ESTEC – Mission X day + 
live webcast
10:30ESA/ESTEでMission 

X

 
12.30 – Lunch on the 
rooftop of NEMO
１２：３０　NEMOで昼食

12.00 Lunch at Space 
Expo
12:00ｽﾍﾟｰｽ万博内で昼食

12.00 Lunch at Escape
12:00　昼食

 

15.00 – Bus to Noordwijk 
early returns
15:00早めにバスでノール
ドワイクに戻る

13.30 Activities in 
Erasmus Centre "Meet 
with an Astronaut"
13:30Erasmusセンターで
宇宙飛行士と交流

13.00 Mission X activities
13:00ミッションＸ活動

17.30 Buses pick up 
in Noordwijk
17:30ノールドワイクに
送迎バス

15.00 – 19.00 – Walk 
round Amsterdam 
(optional)
15:00-19:00
アムステルダム市内散策
（オプション）

In-flight Call with ISS 
(TBC) + Tours and 3D 
show
ISS交信（予定）
3Ｄショー

15.00 Meet the 
astronauts in training 
from Houston + live 
webcast
15:00ﾋｭｰｽﾄﾝの宇宙飛行士
とライブ中継　※注

18.00 Registration at 
ESA/ESTEC
18:00 ESA/ESTEC入所
手続き

19.00 – Bus to Noorwijk 
later returns
19:00以降にバスでノール
ドワイクに戻る

17.00 Buses return to 
Noordwijk
17:00バスでノールドワイク
に戻る

17.00 Buses to Grand 
Hotel Huis ter Diun
ｸﾞﾗﾝﾄﾞ ﾎﾃﾙ ﾊｳｽﾃﾝﾎﾞｽ行バス
に乗車

19.00 Welcome & 
children introductions
19:00ウェルカムパー
ティー（開会式）

Free evening
自由行動

Free evening
自由行動

19.00 Highlights and 
BBQ on the beach
19:00海岸ビーチでバーベ
キュー

22.00 Buses return to  
Noordwijk hotels
22:00バスでノールドワ
イク ホテルへ

  
22.00 Closure and 
Goodbyes
22:00閉会式

※注：登場する宇宙飛行士は、NASAが調整しており、日本人宇宙飛行士とは限りません。


